Coon Creek
Sutter

Colusa Ducks
Carson City
Calavaras
NorCal LongShot
Galt

Clayton Valley
Wood Creek
Bear River

Yolo Sportsman
Lincoln

Martinez

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

282
265
247
240
239
238
238
238
223
222
210
210
202




Sutter

Carson City
Bear River

Galt

Coon Creek
Colusa Ducks
Calavaras

Yolo Sportsman

Martinez

JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

255 1
245 2
233 3
213

Colusa
Calavaras
SutterJuniors
Carson City
Coon Creek

Yolo Sportsmans
Martinez

Bear River

IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

259 1
238 2
228 3
224
211
208
146




