2022-23 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - State Championships QUAIL POINT HUNT CLUB - Nov. 6, 2022

TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
	SERIES SHOOT		SERIES SHOOT		
	1		1		

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs			
Coon Creek	282		1
Sutter	265		2
Colusa Ducks	247		3
Carson City	240		
Calavaras	239		
NorCal LongShot	238		
Galt	238		
Clayton Valley	238		
Wood Creek	223		
Bear River	222		
Yolo Sportsman	210		
Lincoln	210		
Martinez	202		

2022-23 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - State Championships QUAIL POINT HUNT CLUB - Nov. 6, 2022

•				,	
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	
	SERIES SHOOT		SERIES SHOOT		YTD STANDINGS
	1		1		
JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs					
Sutter	255				1
Carson City	245				2
Bear River	233				3
Galt	213				
Coon Creek					
Colusa Ducks					
Calavaras					
Yolo Sportsman					
Martinez					

2022-23 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - State Championships QUAIL POINT HUNT CLUB - Nov. 6, 2022

TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
	SERIES SHOOT		SERIES SHOOT		
	1		1		

IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Colusa	259	1
Calavaras	238	2
SutterJuniors	228	3
Carson City	224	
Coon Creek	211	
Yolo Sportsmans	208	
Martinez	146	
Bear River		